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ACTIVITY Target 

Group
REMARKS

W3 2 to 7 Apr Mon 02-Apr International Friendship Day week All pupils

Tue 03-Apr CCA (6)

ICAS - Digital Technologies Selected P4 - 
P6 pupils

1.45pm - 3pm (Various classrooms)

P1 & P2 Enrichment Programme- Session 3 Selected P1 & 
P2 Pupils

SYF Actual Performance- String Ensemble Estimated Performance time: 5.00 pm

Wed 04-Apr Assembly - International Friendship Day All pupils

CCM Programme (Lesson 9) P3 -P5 pupils Timing: 1.45 p.m. - 2.45 p.m.

P3/P6 CL Writing Enrichment Programme 
Session 9

P3(HA)/P6(LA
) pupils

P3: 3.15-4.45p.m                    
P6:1.45p.m - 3.15pm                         

P4 Science Olympiad - Session 3
Selected P4 
Pupils

3.00pm - 4.30pm

P5 Maths Olympiad Workshop - Session 2 P5 Pupils 
(HA)

1.45 pm to 3.45 pm

Thu 05-Apr SYF Actual Performance- Malay Dance Estimated Performance time: 11.30am

Supplementary Lesson 5 Selected P5 & 
P6 pupils

Teacher Support Lesson 7 P3 & P4

Fri 06-Apr Math LMS champion class briefing before morning assembly, 7.25 a.m.

CCA (Selected CCAs)

Sat 07-Apr Maths Workshops for Parents P3 - P6 
Parents

8.00 am to 12.30 pm

W4 9 to 14 Apr Mon 09-Apr P1 Learning Task 1 - English P1 Pupils

P2 Learning Task 3 - English P2 Pupils

SYF Actual Performance- Chinese Dance
Estimated Performance time: 2.00 pm

Tue 10-Apr SYF Actual Performance- Choir
Estimated Performance time: 10.00 am

P1 Learning Task 1 - Mathematics P1 Pupils

P2 Learning Task 3 - Mathematics P2 Pupils

CCA (7)

P1 & P2 Enrichment Programme- Session 4 Selected P1 & 
P2 Pupils

Wed 11-Apr CCM Programme (Lesson 10) P3 -P5 pupils Timing: 1.45 p.m. - 2.45 p.m.

P1 Learning Task 1 - MTL (till 13 Apr) P1 Pupils

P2 Learning Task 3 - MTL (till 13 Apr) P2 Pupils

P3/P6 CL Writing Enrichment Programme 
Session 10

P3(HA)/P6(LA
) pupils

P3: 3.15-4.45p.m                    
P6:1.45p.m - 3.15pm                         

P4 Science Olympiad Training - Session 4 P4 Pupils
(Selected 
pupils)

3.00pm - 4.30pm

P5 Maths Olympiad Workshop - Session 3 P5 Pupils 
(HA)

1.45 pm to 3.45 pm

Thu 12-Apr P5 EL/ MTL Oral P5 During Curriculum

Urban Planning Festival Exhibition Selected P6 
Pupils

4.30pm to 6.00pm

Supplementary Lesson 6 Selected P5 & 
P6 pupils

Teacher Support Lesson 8 P3 & P4

Fri 13-Apr  E-Learning Day
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Monday 19 Mar to Friday 25 May

WEEK DATE



Sat 14-Apr

W5 16 to 21 Apr Mon 16-Apr Science Week

P4 EL/MTL Oral P4 Pupils During curriculum

Tue 17-Apr P3 EL/ MTL Oral P3 pupils During curriculum

SYF Actual Performance- Angklung
Estimated Performance time: 12.00 pm

CCA (8)

P1 & P2 Enrichment Programme- Session 5 Selected P1 & 
P2 Pupils

P3 Modular CCA ( Sports) - Session 1 P3 Pupils 1.45pm - 3.45pm

ICAS - Science Selected P4 - 
P6 pupils

1.45pm - 3 pm

Wed 18-Apr CCM Programme (Lesson 11) P3 -P5 pupils Timing: 1.45 p.m. - 2.45 p.m.

P4 Science Olympiad Training - Session 5 P4 Pupils
(Selected 
pupils)

3.00pm - 4.30pm

P5 Maths Olympiad Workshop - Session 4 P5 Pupils 
(HA)

1.45 pm to 3.45 pm

Thu 19-Apr Growing Years P6 Pupils During Curriculum

Supplementary Lesson 7 Selected P5 & 
P6 pupils

Teacher Support Lesson 9 P3 & P4 
Pupils

Fri 20-Apr SYF Indian Dance Rehearsal (8am)

CCA (Selected CCAs)

Sat 21-Apr

W6 23 to 28 Apr Mon 23-Apr SA1 EL Paper 1 & LC P3- P5 Pupils During Curriculum

Tue 24-Apr SA1 MTL Paper 1 & LC P3- P5 Pupils During Curriculum

CCA (9)

P1 & P2 Enrichment Programme- Session 6 Selected P1 & 
P2 Pupils

1.45pm - 3.45pm

P3 Modular CCA ( Sports) - Session 2 P3 Pupils 1.45pm - 3.45pm

SYF Actual Performance- Indian Dance
Estimated Performance time: 2.30 pm

Wed 25-Apr CCM Programme (Lesson 12) P3 -P5 pupils Timing: 1.45 p.m. - 2.45 p.m.

Design Thinking Workshop (Session 1) All P5 Pupils 3.30pm - 5.00pm

P5 Maths Olympiad Workshop - Session 5 P5 Pupils 
(HA)

1.45 pm to 3.45 pm

Thu 26-Apr P6 EL/ MTL Oral P6 pupils During curriculum

Supplementary Lesson 8 Selected P5 & 
P6 pupils

Teacher Support Lesson 10 P3 & P4 
Pupils

Fri 27-Apr

Sat 28-Apr

W7 30 Apr to 5 
May

Mon 30-Apr Math LMS champion class briefing 1.45pm - 5.00pm

Tue 01-May Public Holiday - Labour Day

Wed 02-May

Thu 03-May P1 Learning Task 2 - English P1 Pupils

P2 Learning Task 4 - English P2 Pupils

Fri 04-May P1 Learning Task 2 - Mathematics P1 Pupils



P2 Learning Task 4 - Mathematics P2 Pupils

Sat 05-May

W8 7 to 12 May Mon 07-May SA1 - English

P1 Learning Task 2 - MTL P1 Pupils

P2 Learning Task 4 - MTL P2 Pupils

Tue 08-May SA1 -Maths

Wed 09-May SA1 - Mother Tongue

Thu 10-May SA1 - Science

Fri 11-May SA1 - HMT

Sat 12-May

W9 14 to 19 May Mon 14-May PAM Week

Tue 15-May CCA (10)

P1 & P2 Enrichment Programme- Session 7 Selected P1 & 
P2 Pupils

1.45pm - 3.45pm

P3 Modular CCA ( Sports) - Session 3 P3 Pupils 1.45pm - 3.45pm

Wed 16-May CCM Programme (Lesson 13) P3 -P5 pupils Timing: 1.45 p.m. - 2.45 p.m.

P4 Level Experience for Music All P4 Pupils 0735 to 0805

P4 CL Writing Enrichment Programme Session 
1 (8 sessions)

P4(HA)pupils 3.15-4.45p.m                                            

Design Thinking Workshop (Session 2) All P5 Pupils 3.30pm - 5.00pm

P5 Maths Olympiad Workshop - Session 6 P5 Pupils 
(HA)

1.45 pm to 3.45 pm

Thu 17-May Math LMS champion class briefing before morning assembly, 7.25 a.m.

Supplementary Lesson 9 Selected P5 & 
P6 pupils

Fri 18-May

Sat 19-May

W10 21 to 26 May Mon 21-May Pupil Recognition - Prize Presentation 3 Recipients After Flag Raising

Tue 22-May Pupil Recognition - Prize Presentation 4 Recipients After Flag Raising

CCA (11)

P1 & P2 Enrichment Programme- Session 8 Selected P1 & 
P2 Pupils

1.45pm - 3.45pm

P3 Modular CCA ( Sports) - Session 4 P3 Pupils 1.45pm - 3.45pm

Wed 23-May STAD Prize presentation P3 to P6 
winners

CCM Programme (Lesson 14) P3 -P5 pupils Timing: 1.45 p.m. - 2.45 p.m.

P4 CL Writing Enrichment Programme Session 
2

P4(HA)pupils 3.15-4.45p.m                                            

Design Thinking Workshop (Session 3) All P5 Pupils 3.30pm - 5.00pm

P5 Maths Olympiad Workshop - Session 7 P5 Pupils 
(HA)

1.45 pm to 3.45 pm

Thu 24-May MPS - P1 & P2 P1 & P2 
Parents

Growing Years P6 Pupils During Curriculum

Fri 25-May MPS - P1 - P6 P1 -P6 
Parents

Sat 26-May

Term 2 Sch 
Vacation

Mon 28-May Modular Training Sensemaking 2 P3 Prefects 7.30am - 9.30am (Hall)



26 May to 24 
Jun

Modular Training Relating 2 P4 Prefects 10am - 12pm (Hall)

Modular Training Visioning and Inventing 2 P5 Prefects 
and CCA 
Leaders

1pm - 3pm (Hall)

Junior Leaders' Training 2 P2 Junior 
Leaders

10am - 12pm (Teaching Lab)

P5 Maths Olympiad Workshop - Session 8 P5 Pupils 
(HA)

10.00am - 12 noon

Tue 29-May Public Holiday- Vesak Day

Wed 30-May Supplementary Lesson 10 P6 7.30am - 12.30pm

Intensive Math Programme (1) Selected P5 
pupils

9.00 am to 12.00pm

Thu 31-May Supplementary Lesson 11 P6 7.30am - 12.30pm

Intensive Math Programme (2) Selected P5 
pupils

9.00 am to 12.00pm

Fri 01-Jun Supplementary Lesson 12 P6 7.30am - 12.30pm

Sat 02-Jun


